
001 |RO 25 0712516F |S |DA491D36 |06.09 09:55:34.2 |OK |01 |035 |
002 |RO 25 0712525F |S |DA1E1B56 |06.09 09:57:00.4 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 25 0712519F |A |DA491F52 |06.09 09:57:00.9 |OK |02 |005 |
004 |RO 25 0069542F |S |DA372FF4 |06.09 09:57:02.7 |OK |01 |008 |
005 |RO 25 0069526F |A |DA491DD5 |06.09 09:57:46.4 |OK |02 |046 |
006 |RO 25 0069553F |S |DA491C79 |06.09 09:57:47.4 |OK |01 |003 |
007 |RO 25 0069600F |SA |DA2D5F68 |06.09 09:57:50.9 |OK |02 |006 |
008 |RO 25 0069539F |S |DA491D06 |06.09 09:59:29.2 |OK |01 |001 |
009 |RO 25 0069531F |S |DA491EA6 |06.09 09:59:29.8 |OK |02 |019 |
010 |RO 25 0712741F |A |DA491DE9 |06.09 10:01:50.0 |OK |02 |042 |
011 |RO 25 0069501F |A |DA491F32 |06.09 10:01:51.9 |OK |01 |021 |
012 |RO 25 0069590F |SPA |DA491C7F |06.09 10:03:03.4 |OK |01 |020 |
013 |RO 25 0712517F |AG |DA372F86 |06.09 10:03:20.6 |OK |02 |015 |
014 |RO 25 0712733F |A |DA491E60 |06.09 10:03:21.5 |OK |02 |024 |
015 |RO 25 0069515F |A |DA491E70 |06.09 10:05:44.1 |OK |01 |027 |
016 |RO 25 0069357F |A |DA491F00 |06.09 10:07:51.7 |OK |02 |022 |
017 |RO 25 0069525F |A |DA491F08 |06.09 10:07:52.0 |OK |01 |002 |
018 |RO 25 0069517F |A |DA491FF2 |06.09 10:07:52.8 |OK |02 |014 |
019 |RO 25 0069530F |S |DA491DF5 |06.09 10:07:53.9 |OK |01 |044 |
020 |RO 25 0069505F |A |DA1E1A57 |06.09 10:07:55.4 |OK |02 |016 |
021 |RO 25 0063327F |S |DA491DD1 |06.09 10:08:10.4 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 25 0712721F |A |DA491F46 |06.09 10:08:12.3 |OK |02 |023 |
023 |RO 25 0069593F |A |DA37305B |06.09 10:08:14.1 |OK |02 |010 |
024 |RO 25 0069595F |A |DA491F0A |06.09 10:08:16.8 |OK |01 |030 |
025 |RO 25 0069369F |SPA |DA491FE3 |06.09 10:08:18.3 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 25 0069554F |A |DA714D14 |06.09 10:10:06.8 |OK |02 |013 |
027 |RO 25 0069557F |R |DA491E3C |06.09 10:10:08.4 |OK |01 |038 |
028 |RO 25 0069356F |A |DA491D40 |06.09 10:10:08.8 |OK |02 |047 |
029 |RO 25 0069585F |A |DA491CCF |06.09 10:10:09.6 |OK |02 |033 |
030 |RO 25 0069543F |A |DA491E8E |06.09 10:10:09.9 |OK |01 |037 |
031 |RO 25 0063630F |A |DA373192 |06.09 10:10:11.6 |OK |01 |036 |
032 |RO 25 0069521F |A |DA491DB7 |06.09 10:11:59.5 |OK |02 |034 |
033 |RO 25 0069589F |S |DA491E90 |06.09 10:15:31.9 |OK |01 |009 |
034 |RO 25 0069512F |A |DA491F62 |06.09 10:18:03.3 |OK |02 |045 |
035 |RO 25 0069564F |A |DA491F0C |06.09 10:18:11.4 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 25 0069572F |A |DA1E1CF4 |06.09 10:18:25.3 |OK |01 |029 |
037 |RO 25 0069535F |APA |DA491F03 |06.09 10:21:35.9 |OK |01 |048 |
038 |RO 25 0069370F |A |DA491CDF |06.09 10:21:36.6 |OK |01 |041 |
039 |RO 25 0069367F |A |DA1E1C85 |06.09 10:21:37.1 |OK |01 |043 |
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Latitudine : 47°35'44.00"N Longitudine : 22°20'20.00"E
Distanta : 172.27 km Ora lansarii : 06.09.2025 07:33:00
Cod columbofil : 749726 Columbofil : Lupan - Salvan
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Ceas Porumbei : 05.09.2025 20:04:35 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 06.09.2025 10:53:30 -1
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040 |RO 25 0069366F |A |DA491CE9 |06.09 10:21:38.9 |OK |01 |026 |
041 |RO 25 0069358F |APA |DA1E1D1A |06.09 10:26:40.0 |OK |02 |039 |
042 |RO 25 0712722F |S |DA491F3D |06.09 10:28:42.7 |OK |02 |018 |
043 |RO 25 0353778F |APA |DA491E7B |06.09 10:34:50.7 |OK |02 |017 |
044 |RO 25 0069562F |A |DA491D7B |06.09 10:34:52.1 |OK |02 |011 |
045 |RO 25 0069532F |S |DA491CA1 |06.09 10:34:53.1 |OK |01 |012 |
046 |RO 25 0069368F |S |DA491E52 |06.09 10:35:01.0 |OK |01 |031 |
047 |RO 25 0069566F |A |DA491E7A |06.09 10:51:01.3 |OK |01 |025 |
048 |RO 25 0069361F |A |DA714E99 |06.09 10:52:54.2 |OK |02 |007 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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